March Price List
Ruckus Wireless Confidential 12/9/14 1
Ruckus Wireless
350 W. Java Drive
Sunnyvale, CA 94089
Ruckus Wireless Pricing Guide - ZoneFlex
Effective on October 1st 2014
Version: 20141001_rev1

699$                    now
ZoneFlex Tools
901-0100-0001 Ruckus Planner powered by AirMagnet.  RF Planner with Ruckus antenna patterns to assist customers for pre-deployment estimates  $                   495 now
ZoneFlex Application - Bundles and NFR (Not For Resale) Kits
NFR (Not For Resale) Kits for Channel Partners (maximum of 1 unit per kit per accredited partner) - Requires approval from Ruckus sales
903-R700-US98 One (1) unit of ZD1106 and three units of ZFR700 1,795$                      now
903-7762-US98 One (1) unit of ZD1106 and Two (2) units of ZF7762  $                      1,995 now
903-7782-US98 One (1) unit of ZD1106 and Two (2) units of ZF7782  $                      2,995 now
903-7372-US98 One (1) unit of ZD 1106 and Three (3) units of ZF7372  $                      1,495 now
903-7982-US98 One (1) unit of ZD 1106 and Three (3) units of ZF7982  $                      1,795 now
903-7731-US98 One (1) unit of ZD1106 and Two (2) units of ZF7731  $                      1,995 now
903-0100-0001 Ruckus Planner powered by AirMagnet.  RF Planner with Ruckus antenna patterns to assist partners for pre-deployment estimates  $                        195 now
ZoneFlex Application - Software License
ZoneDirector 1000 & 1100 License Upgrades
909-1012-ZD00 ZoneDirector 1000 License Upgrade from supporting 6 to supporting 12 ZoneFlex Access Points 1,000$                 EOS 2/28/17
909-1025-ZD00 ZoneDirector 1000 License Upgrade from supporting 12 to supporting 25 ZoneFlex Access Points 2,500$                 EOS 2/28/17
909-1050-ZD00 ZoneDirector 1000 License Upgrade from supporting 25 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points 4,000$                 EOS 2/28/17
909-1112-ZD00 ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 6 to supporting 12 ZoneFlex Access Points 800$                    now
909-1125-ZD01 ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 6 to supporting 25 ZoneFlex Access Points 2,800$                 now
909-1150-ZD01 ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 6 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points 5,800$                 now
909-1125-ZD00 ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 12 to supporting 25 ZoneFlex Access Points 2,000$                 now
909-1150-ZD02 ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 12 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points 5,000$                 now
909-1150-ZD00 ZoneDirector 1100 License Upgrade from supporting 25 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points 3,000$                 now
ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrades
909-3050-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade from supporting 25 to supporting 50 ZoneFlex Access Points 4,000$                 now
909-0025-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 25 ZoneFlex Access Points 3,000$                 now
909-0050-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 50 ZoneFlex Access Points 5,000$                 now
909-0100-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 100 ZoneFlex Access Points 10,000$                now
909-0150-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 150 ZoneFlex Access Points 15,000$                now
909-0200-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 200 ZoneFlex Access Points 20,000$                now
909-0250-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 250 ZoneFlex Access Points 25,000$                now
909-0300-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 300 ZoneFlex Access Points 30,000$                now
909-0350-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 350 ZoneFlex Access Points 35,000$                now
909-0400-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 400 ZoneFlex Access Points 40,000$                now
909-0450-ZD00 ZoneDirector 3000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 450 ZoneFlex Access Points 45,000$                now
ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrades
909-0050-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 50 ZoneFlex Access Points 5,000$                 now
909-0100-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 100 ZoneFlex Access Points 10,000$                now
909-0150-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 150 ZoneFlex Access Points 15,000$                now
909-0200-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 200 ZoneFlex Access Points 20,000$                now
909-0250-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 250 ZoneFlex Access Points 25,000$                now
909-0300-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 300 ZoneFlex Access Points 30,000$                now
909-0350-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 350 ZoneFlex Access Points 35,000$                now
909-0400-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 400 ZoneFlex Access Points 40,000$                now
909-0450-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 450 ZoneFlex Access Points 45,000$                now
909-0500-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 500 ZoneFlex Access Points 50,000$                now
909-0550-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 550 ZoneFlex Access Points 55,000$                now
909-0600-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 600 ZoneFlex Access Points 60,000$                now
909-0650-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 650 ZoneFlex Access Points 65,000$                now
909-0700-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 700 ZoneFlex Access Points 70,000$                now
909-0750-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 750 ZoneFlex Access Points 75,000$                now
909-0800-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 800 ZoneFlex Access Points 80,000$                now
909-0850-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 850 ZoneFlex Access Points 85,000$                now
909-0900-ZD50 ZoneDirector 5000 License Upgrade supporting an additional 900 ZoneFlex Access Points 90,000$                now
These bundle products provide wireless access for hot zones.
ZoneDirector License Upgrades
ZoneDirector License Upgrade allows ZoneDirectors to manage additional ZoneFlex Access Points.
March Price List
Ruckus Wireless Confidential 12/9/14 3
Warranty - ZoneFlex
Virtual SmartCell Gateway (vSCG)
909-S20V-WW00 Virtual SmartCell Gateway. Base software platform as virtual appliance, 1 AP license 995$                    now
909-0005-SG00 vSCG License supporting 5 Ruckus Access Points 500$                    now
909-0010-SG00 vSCG License supporting 10 Ruckus Access Points 1,000$                 now
909-0025-SG00 vSCG License supporting 25 Ruckus Access Points 2,500$                 now
909-0050-SG00 vSCG License supporting 50 Ruckus Access Points 5,000$                 now
909-0100-SG00 SCG / vSCG License supporting 100 Ruckus Access Points 10,000$                now
909-0500-SG00 SCG / vSCG License supporting 500 Ruckus Access Points 50,000$                now
909-001K-SG00 SCG / vSCG License supporting 1,000 Ruckus Access Points 100,000$              now
909-005K-SG00 SCG / vSCG License supporting 5,000 Ruckus Access Points 500,000$              now
909-010K-SG00 SCG / vSCG License supporting 10,000 Ruckus Access Points 1,000,000$           now
909-0100-RXGW SCG / vSCG Direct Tunnel license.  The RXGW license will allow tunneling of data traffic directly from Ruckus APs to an external gateway (e.g. ALU 7750).  This
license is applicable in increments of 100 APs.
1,000$                 now
Terms and Conditions